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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Humphrey430
CGA

9.000 8.875 8.9509.375 36.200
3 4 1 2 1 

1 

Delaney Watkins431
CGA

8.925 8.750 9.0509.225 35.950
5 6T 2T 1 2 

2 

Lizzy Sipes489
Liberty

9.375 8.750 8.8508.900 35.875
1 6T 7 5 3 

3 

Morgan Harrold402
American

9.200 8.800 8.7509.100 35.850
2 5 4 7 4 

4 

Victoria Clark480
West Valley

8.975 9.350 8.8008.625 35.750
4 1 10 6 5 

5 

Hanna Lindley444
International

8.800 9.100 8.2009.225 35.325
7 2 2T 11 6 

6 

Hollis Wellington485
West Valley

8.825 8.725 8.9258.750 35.225
6 8 8 3 7 

7 

Isabella Nicholson406
American

8.575 9.025 8.8758.725 35.200
9 3 9 4 8 

8 

Paige MacLaren479
West Valley

8.400 8.600 8.6759.000 34.675
10T 9 5 8 9 

9 

Margaret Nye405
American

8.700 8.475 8.5508.075 33.800
8 10 14 9 10 

10 

Annelise Kamm488
West Valley

8.400 7.700 8.1008.925 33.125
10T 12T 6 13 11 

11 

Sage Chavez441
International

7.975 7.700 8.1508.300 32.125
14 12T 12 12 12 

12 

Courtney Krauss496
Menlo Sparks

8.000 8.425 8.0507.250 31.725
13 11 16 14 13 

13 

Elisabeth Carhart492
Menlo Sparks

8.250 6.800 8.4507.950 31.450
12 15 15 10 14 

14 

Linn Kuboi493
Menlo Sparks

7.825 7.000 7.5508.175 30.550
15 14 13 15 15 

15 

Chelsea Gomez491
Menlo Sparks

7.650 6.375 7.0258.450 29.500
16 16 11 16 16 

16 
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